BRUNEL INTERNATIONAL N.V.

BRUNEL INTERNATIONAL N.V.

ISIN: NL0010776944

Overview
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Price
10.58 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

10.40 EUR (1,300)
10.66 EUR (1,300)
10.44 EUR

10.62 EUR

10.36 EUR

10.38 EUR
10.520461 EUR
42,204
444,006.00
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1

WKN: 951140
13.75
0,
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11.25
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L 10.00
Euronext Amsterdam
EUR wﬁ,
B8.75
Other f
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M
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2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010776944&ID_NOTATION=245139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010776944&ID_NOTATION=245139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bb00b3400445d34219bceafadc59563a7b1658f1bb5aaa90abb3c2fb1aa5a15&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db8965f42a34318c9&time=1720894275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a86e2f31898c88e18fb161cb4068c9b5c3b600390201d53b0bd92128f73316e1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=375c23c61fd32e10b&time=1720894275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e36f65001945cc1f4b23d41c8f55761e6b570ff9e504bfb4d4097b5927e1474&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ddacef2cc3b62676&time=1720894275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cac1fcff9d1a902bde8065b0a872fab2d64f05cc29f3a6e49b3da75e5467f041&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff57dcffa27fe42f2&time=1720894275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f500659560bdde6ef80083569ac022a2aed274d253b9445522bce8690b24082e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02e278c1a6490d3a2&time=1720894275&tool=RSC

BRUNEL INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:06

Price
10.58 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.93% (0.20)

ISIN NL0010776944
Symbol BRNL
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 535 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.40 EUR (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 10.66 EUR (1,300)
Open 10.44 EUR
High 10.62 EUR
Low 10.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.38 EUR
VWAP 10.520461 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42,204
Trading volume 444,006.00
Number of trades 196
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.58% -12.56% -1.12%
Perf (abs.) -0.28 -1.52 -0.12
Beta 1.13 0.88 0.85
Volatility 23.39 25.99 27.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRUNEL INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

07/11
Stuttgart 2024/

07/12
Munich 2024/

07/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 07/12
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:26

14:26

08:03

17:30

11:29

Price

10.36 EUR

10.42 EUR

10.34 EUR

10.54 EUR

10.32 EUR

10.34 EUR (45,000
10.55 EUR (57,710
10.46 EUR (72,111
11.25 EUR (59,261
11.48 EUR (2024/05/17
9.76 EUR (2024/04/05
13.56 EUR (2023/10/13
9.76 EUR (2024/04/05

—_ T = = — — — =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 7

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123782358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124239993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329686178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104287862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104287862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104555883

BRUNEL INTERNATIONAL N.V.

07/12

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/ 17:35 10.58 EUR 0.44 196
07/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 10.34 EUR 0.00 1
07/12

Berlin 2024/ 19:33 10.58 EUR 0.00 15
07/12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329821414

BRUNEL INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

grunel

Contact Details
BRUNEL INTERNATIONAL NV

John M. Keynesplein 33 - 1066 EP
Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-312-50-00
Fax: +
E-mail: info@brunelinternational.net

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jilko
Andringa

Graeme
Maude

Peter de
Laat

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank van der Chairman of Supervisory

Vloed Board
Kitty Member of Supervisory
Koelemeijer Board
Margret Member of Supervisory
Kleinsman Board
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mailto:info@brunelinternational.net
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